
Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Adam Lopez STS TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LLC adam@ststrafficsolutions.com (279) 300-8327 North Region

Adhab abdullah Lamassu Utility services adhab@lamassu.us (925) 300-5362 SB - PW #2003038 North Region
D4

Alli Tiznado Delta Concrete Alli.tiznado@deltaconcreteinc.com (916) 229-2022 SB - PW #2033700 North Region

Amy Foster
Brian Foster

North State General Engineering northstateconstruction@hotmail.com (916) 367-2745 SB-PW #2026386
SB (Micro)

North Region

Antoinette Donnelly
Dave Donnelly

American Traffic & Safety Inc atswithstraffic@gmail.comddonnely@ame (530) 209-9276 SB (Micro) #2013169
DBE Certified:
CUCP #46360

North Region
D4

Artemio Arguello Golden State Municipal Construction, LLC. arguelloa@gsmc-llc.com (916) 284-5755 SB - PW #2034674
SB (Micro)

North Region

Hilary Sherman
Bob Houston

California Traffic Safety hilary@catrafficsafety.combob@catrafficsa(916) 834-3078 SB (Micro) #2030154 North Region

James Flanagan JK Flanagan Structures james@jkflanagan.com (415) 680-5252 SB (Micro) #2035088 North Region

Jesse Rigby cowboy construction hermanwolf1@aol.com (530) 210-5630 SB #1001094417 North Region
John Mixon LB&M Construction johnmixongc@yahoo.com (415) 336-3019 North Region

Jose Adrian Cruz-Garcia Cruz landscaping & design inc. adriancruzgarcia13@gmail.com (916) 420-4782 SB (Micro) #2032434 North Region

Leslie Converse Converse Construction, Inc. les@conversecon.com (530) 355-5564 SB (Micro) #37910
DVBE #37910

North Region
D4

Lester Brooks
Renee Brooks

L&B METAL PRODUCT FABRICATION lbrooks@lbmetalproducts.comrbrooks@lb (530) 570-4635 SB - PW #216254
SB (Micro)
DBE Certified:

North Region
D4

CUCP #48132
Ryan Offins Offins General Engineering roffinsgeneralengineering@gmail.com (707) 496-4373 North Region

Tim Riordan II Riordan Land Management rlmca916@gmail.com (916) 206-4403 SB - PW #2031382
SB (Micro)

North Region

Antonio Ruiz Buhler Commercial tony@buhlerengineering.com (510) 938-3033 SB #2003249 D4

Statewide Member Directory



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Caymus Abbott Abbott Custom Electric caymus@abbottcustomelectric.com (707) 363-8364 SB (Micro) #2030423 

DVBE #2030423
D4

Chad Amundson St Francis Electric acpchadamundson@gmail.com (408) 550-5417 D4

Dan Harry Mission Constructors, Inc Dan@missionconst.com (415) 914-5628 DVBE #1744128 D4

Daniel Mai Novateck dmai@novateckit.com (510) 828-9376 D4

Fernando Lopez LUMA Engineering Contractors Inc fdlopez@buildluma.com (925) 448-4175 SB #2032545 D4

Hilario Madrigal MTB Demolition hmadrigal@mtb-demolition.com 510 7197652 D4

Hunter Schneider Leyder Electric, LLC hschneider@leyder-electric.com (714) 980-1824 SB (Micro) #2028517 D4
Isaac Arvie The Arvieone Construction Group arvieoneconstruction@gmail.com (415) 713-6676 SB (Micro) #2026657 D4

Isabella Hernandez KM 106 Construction Inc. isabella@km106.com (628) 286-7901 SB (Micro) #2022626
DBE Certified:

D4

CUCP #50717

Lamont Dawson Dawson Construction Management lamontdawson@gmail.com (510) 593-5408 D4

Marvin Evans Grand Electric & Construction Co. Inc marvin@grandelectric.us (650) 588-5678 D4

Mehari Teklebrehan USACT CORPORATION General Engineering Contractor usactcorp@gmail.com (859) 999-3781 SB (Micro) #2029451
DBE Certified:

D4

CUCP #51637



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Miguel Lopez Underpinning Specialists mlopez@underpinninginc.com 408-396-9377 SB Micro: 2028184

DBE: 21283791
D4

Natalia Riveria Mudwork, Inc. mudworxinc@gmail.com (510) 980-2117 D4
D6

Nik Woldemariam Yancon Energy Services, Inc nik_woldemariam@yan-con.com (669) 317-5795 SB (Micro) #21315679
DBE Certified:

D4

CUCP#51854

Rico Rodriguez T R Digital Inc rico@trdigitalinc.com (707) 315-8062 SB-PW #2033250
DBE Certified:

D4

CUCP#51469
Dave Elston
Mike Hitomi

EGA Networks Inc delston@eganetwork.commhitomi@egane(408) 608-4182 D4

Stephen Lawler RX Lodge slawler@rxlodge.com (925) 393-4626 SB #2027642 D4

Tasha Ziegenbein VRGC Inc tasha@victorrasilla.com (925) 878-9121 SB (Micro) #2033047 D4

Venus Taillant Signature Tree Solutions Venus@signaturetreesolutions.com (707) 815-6435 SB - PW-LR 
#1000033581

D4

Mike Petrovich Absolute Best Care abcgroundservices@gmail.com (925) 864-3767 SB Certified D4
Ricardo Belmonte Belmonte's Concrete Services, Inc. belmontesconcrete@earthlink.net (510) 261-8439 DBE Certified D4

Diana Layseca BESS Utility Solutions a.k.a BESS Testlab Inc. diana@besstestlab.com (408) 577-7303 SB #38052 D4
D5
D6
D10



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Crystal Miks CMC Traffic Control Specialists, Inc. crystal@cmctraffic.com (415) 948-7095 SB Certified D4

DBE Certified

Jacqueline Carvajal CT&T Concrete Paving Inc. jackie@cttconcretepaving.com (909) 938-0905 SB Certified D4

Lynn Perry Deep Foundation Services, Inc. lynn@deepfoundationservices.com (408) 656-7668 SB Certified D4
DBE Certified

Bryn Burke Dees Burke Engineering Constructors bryn@dbeconstructors.com (213) 924-8980 SB Certified
DBE Certified

D4

Patrick Sanchez Dexterity Placing Steel Services dpsteel.svc@gmail.com (562) 774-5704 SB Certified
DVBE Certified

D4

Viliami Mataele Falkon Construction Inc. val@falkonconstruction.com (310) 714-1686 SB Certified D4

Richard Camacho GEMS Environmental Management Services, Inc. rcamacho@gemsenvironmental.com (925) 671-6822 SB Certified D4

Carl Gordon Gordon Plastering Carl@gordonplastering.com (415) 937-3722 SB Certified D4
Chester Meadows Green Meadows Janitorial Service greenmeadows6572@gmail.com (510) 575-3045 SB Certified D4
Tom Ridley Howard Ridley Company Inc. office@howardridley.com (909) 590-7415 SB Certified D4

John (Jay) Koval KR Surface Industries jay@krsurface.com (650) 642-7781 SB Certified D4

Steve Medeiros Lucky Dog Construction Inc. steve@luckydogconstruction.com (510) 423-2133 SB Certified D4
Derek Smith Marinship Development Interest, LLC derek@marinship.com (415) 716-3965 SB Certified D4

DBE Certified



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
David Miclea MCO Engineering M-coengineering@gmx.com (916) 953-3231 DBE Certified D4

Thomas Grealis Momentum Electrical Contractors, Inc. tgrealis@momentum-electric.com (510) 882-7439 SB Certified D4

Behzad Faridnia OC Tech Innovations behzad@octechinnovations.com (949) 382-1776 SB Certified D4
Mindy Cortessis Perry Electric Incorporated mcortessis@perryelectric-inc.com (925) 766-2778 SB Certified D4
Rodney Spencer PNF Construction Inc. pnfcinc@gmail.com (916) 612-0608 DBE Certified D4

Ronald Camese RCCAMESE Engineering Services rccamesetrans@att.net (415) 243-7090 SB Certified 
DBE Certified 

D4

Bob Brown Team EES, Inc. bbrown@team-ees.com (510) 263-9732 SB Certified 
DVBE Certified 

D4

Jeffrey Pike Total Traffic Control, Inc jspike@totaltc.com (415) 963-0427 SB Certified
DBE Certified

D4

Scott Patel Tri County Development & Construction, Inc. scottp@tcdci.com (800) 681-6305 SB Certified D4

Davis Ruiz United Pipe and Steel Fabrication davis@upsfab.com (661) 282-2066 SB Certified
DBE Certified

D4

Rechima Dean WEBE Construction Cleanup webeconstructioncleanup@gmail.com (661) 496-5597 SB Certified D4
Jennifer Adams Weldon Works Inc. jenn@weldonworks.com (408) 251-1161 SB Certified

DBE Certified
D4

Drew Lamont West Coast Drilling dlamont@wcdrilling.com (510) 417-1239 SB Certified
DBE Certified

D4

Eric Youngblood Youngblood Electric eric@ybelectric.biz (916)883-2828 SB Certified
DBE Certified

D4



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Norman Bautista A1 Abatement Group, Inc. Norman@A1AbatementGroup.com (415) 479-0600 D4

Sepideh Ghloami ASG Builders Sepideh@asgbuilders.com SB Certified D4

Juan Carlos Arrequin Bay Line Cutting & Coring Inc. juan@baylinecutting.com (415) 508-1800 SB Certified
DBE Certified

D4

Stanley Cooper Cooper Construction and Engineering stanleycooper34@yahoo.com SB Certified D4
Ryan Strader D&M Traffic Services Inc ryans@dmtraffic.com (408) 436-1127 SB Certified D4

Darren Mangrum Dynamic Generator Service, Inc. dm@dynamicgeneratorservice.com (209) 650-0085 SB Certified
DBE Certified

D4

Francisco Guerrero-Vasquez G Five Fencing Corp. francisco@g5fencing.com SB Certified
DVBE Certified

D4

Kris Huff Garrison Demolition and Engineering Inc. khuff@garrisondvbe.com (925) 242-2133 SB Certified D4
DVBE Certified

Tana Harris
Nicole Burgess

Harris Hoisting tana@harrishoisting.comnicole@harrishois(415) 913-0143 SB Certified
DBE Certified
DVBE Certified 

D4

Juan Loza
Marissa Loza

Loza & Sons Inc juan@lozaandsons.commarissaloza@lozaa (510) 351-9700 SB Certified D4

Miguel Contreras Magellan Construction Inc miguel@magellancoinc.com (510) 484-1269 SB Certified D4
La Sonia Mansfield Mansfield & Mansfield Construction Clean-Up Co. Site 

Support
mansfieldmansfield380@yahoo.com (415) 424-5774 SB Certified

DBE Certified
D4

Louie Robles Robles Communications Inc roblescomm@sbcglobal.net (510) 351-8800 D4
Alexander Santamaria
Roxana Sanchez

Santamaria Concrete Inc. alexander@santamaria-concrete.comroxan(408) 
(408) 

500-6635
634-4209 

SB #1009454
DBE Certified:

D4
D5

CUCP #45754 D10

Chrystal Joseph Joseph Construction and Consulting, Inc. dba Joseph chrystal@joseph-engineering.com (805) 588-2781 SB (Micro) #1367620 D5
Bryan Joseph Engineering DBE Certified:

CUCP #51921
David Pickering David Construction & Management, Inc. david@david-cm.com (805) 206-8224 SB (Micro) #2013215 D5

Grant Porter Nex Gen General Engineering Inc grantporter@nexgenge.com (805) 868-4825 D5
Miguel Contreras Magellan Construction Inc miguel@magellancoinc.com (510) 484-1269 SB (Micro) #1792733 D5

D4



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Rebecca Ponce OP General Framing opgeneralframing@yahoo.com (408) 790-7775 D5

Antonio Zamora AZ Rebar, Inc. azamora@azrebar.net (559) 776-1119 SB (Micro) #2030415
DBE Certified:

D6

CUCP #51358
Seth Brewer
Drew Simpson

Amerivet Contracting seth@vetcontracting.com (619) 721-5002 SB - PW #2009030
SB (Micro)
DVBE #2009030

D6
D9

Monica Plagenza Xcel Engineering monica@xcelengineering.net (559) 458-3702 SB #2032072 D6

Robert King G&F Concrete Cutting Inc. r.king@gfconcretecutting.com (562) 229-0227 SB - PW #5140
DBE Certified: 

D6

CUCP #8735

Darrel Dovali Dovali Construction dovaliconstruction@gmail.com (559) 905-4426 SB #19188
DBE Certified:

D6

CUCP #40887
William Broomfield Global Economic Impact Construction wbroomfield@geig.net (559) 977-8908 D6

Nate Beach
Cara Di Masa

Addison-Miller Inc. nate@addisonmillerinc.comcara@addison (310) 663-1683 D7
D12

Kevin Ramsey
Traci Watson

Alameda Construction Services, Inc. kramsey@alamedaconstruction.comtraci@(310) 635-3277 DBE Certified:
CUCP #34242

D7
D12

Eduardo Carrillo CEM Construction Corp. eddiec@cem-construction.com (562) 708-3586 DBE Certified:
CUCP #43965

D7
D12

SB (Micro)
SB-PW: #2023028



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Willie Jenkins CPI cpi1555@yahoo.com (661) 874-5001 D7

D12

Tim Fehoko Fehoko Concrete Inc tim@fehokoconcrete.com (323) 540-9499 DBE Certified:
CUCP #45559

D7
D12

SB (Micro)
SB-PW: #2003877

Kristen Flores Flo Engineering Inc kristen@floengineering.net (310) 753-3542 DBE Certified: 
CUCP #51332

D7
D12

SB (Micro) #2034902
Gigi Bronstrup
Jerold Bronstrup

Foundation Tech Inc. gigi@foundationtechnology.com (661) 284-1313 D7
D12

Javier Placencia Guerrero NorthHills Recycling, INC. javier@nhrecyclinginc.com (818) 304-3385  SB-PW: #2030562 D7
D12

Chiedozie Augustus Ajawara OJI CALIFCO CONSORTIUM, INC. augustus@ojicalifco.com (213) 909-4650 DBE Certified:
CUCP #46671

D7
D12

Juan Rangel Rangel Landscapes Inc juan@rangel.la (310) 429-3835 D7
D12

Erick Castro Kana Subsurface Engineering info@kseconstruction.com (909) 204-5987 DVBE Certified D7
D12

Andy Leal Concrete + Surfaces, Inc. info@concretesurfacesinc.com (619) 643-8273 D7
D12

Alvaro Gancman Vector Energy Group LLC agancman@vectorenergygroup.com (818) 600-4348 SB 
#17216/2005165/7827

D7
D12

0
DBE Certified

Viliami (Val) Mataele Falkon Construction, Inc. val@falkonconcrete.com (310) 714-1686 SB #2015685
DBE Certified

D7
D12

Savador Calderon TS Landscaping Sal@tslandscaping.biz (562) 688-1920 SB Certified D7
D12

Brian Morales Pro-Cal Electrical Contracting bmorales@pro-cal.com (760) 696-5580 SB #1795967
DBE Certified

D7
D12

Sharon Coleman Coleman Construction scoleman@colemancon.com (323) 620-4961 SB Metro #5927
DBE Certified

D7
D12

Cynthia Zarate National Pools Inc. Cynthia@nationalpoolsconstruction.com (818) 367-9340 SB #4306619
DVBE Certified

D7
D12

Willie A Thomas Thomas Land Clearing Company JESDBES1@VERIZON.NET (562) 355-3355 SB #1615
DBE Certified

D7
D12

Tim Fehoko Fehoko Concrete Inc. Tim@fehokoconcrete.com (323) 540-9499 SB #45559
DBE Certified

D7
D12



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Mohammed Abdoun Contractors Connect Inc. Info@landscapinghd.com (714) 468-9704 SB #2031854 D7

D12
Ronnie Gor Amorphous studio ronnie@amo.studio (310) 633-4735 SB Certified

DBE Certified
D7
D12

Denise Buchanan Sacred Garden Designs, Inc. sacredgardens27@gmail.com (310) 980-2770 (SB-PW) #2029333 D7
D12

Chris Hinkle chris@tradesunited.com (805) 825-5899 SB #2015931 D7
D12

Erica Alexis Bridgeline Construction bridgelineconstruction@gmail.com (510) 318-2211 D7
D12

Jamie Potter Titan Disposal Co., Inc jamie@titandisposal.com (800) 807-0050 SB #2023491
DBE Certified

D7
D12

Eleazar Rubalcava IV Eleazar General Engineering, Inc. eleazar@egeconstruction.net (951) 232-7578 SB (Micro) #2035019 D8
Robert King G&F Concrete Cutting, Inc. r.king@gfconcretecutting.com (562) 229-0227 DBE Certified: D8

CUCP #8735

Charles Elias Greenway Solid Waste & Recycling, greenwayrecycling@gmail.com (909) 518-7943 SB (Micro) #2001558 D8
Inc. DBA Greenway Demolition

Fernando Sanchez Jaguar Metal Industries, Inc. jagmetal6592@icloud.com (971) 313-4307 SB(Micro) #2026901 D8

Jessica Ascencio Premier Sign Service, Inc. jessica@premiersignservice.com (951) 534-7535 D8

Vidal Zambrano Semper Fi Rebar Corporation vidalzambrano@gmail.com (562) 229-6593 DBE Certified: D8
CUCP#45325 
DVBE Certified: 
#2010246

Abigail Martinez The Golden Rebar, Inc admin@goldenrebar.com (323) 207-0598 D8
Scott Patel Tri County Development and scottp@tcdci.com (909) 322-5411 D8

Construction, Inc.

Tawni Williams Zenjay tawniwilliams.zenjay@gmail.com (951) 837-9732 SB (Micro) #2027538 D8
Jeong Hong LOENGREEN INC team.loengreen@loengreenbuilder.com (818) 331-1425 DBE Certified: D9

CUCP #48804



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Acie Mathews Mathews General Engineering and Construction mathewsgec@gmail.com (209) 650-3614 SB (Micro) #2029736

DBE Certified:
CUCP#51361

D10

Alex Mach Mach 8 Biological Consulting, Inc. alexmach@mach8bio.com (951) 640-8598 SB (Micro) #2021083
DBE Certified:
CUCP #50908

D10

Bruce Giron Giron Construction bagiron@gironcms.com (510) 912-4206 SB #1730480
DBE Certified:
CUCP #40116
DVBE #1730480

D4
D10

Chris Chilles
Robert Mauk

RN3 chrischilles@rn3gcs.com robertmauk@rn3 (209) 602-5186 D10

Christopher Wren Pro terra solutions Inc. chris@proterra-lm.com (209) 277-0241 SB - PW #2034747
SB (Micro)
DVBE #2034747

D10

Lilly Torres Outdoor Landcape Innovations  lilly@outdoorinnovations.pro (209) 898-2537 D10

Marcos Herrera
Stephen Herrera
Andrew Perez

Heavy Crown Media mherrera@heavycrownmedia.comsherrera(209) 817-5370 SB (Micro) #2020744
DBE Certified:
CUCP #50774

D10

Ron Barber III RB Environmental rb3@rbenvironmentalinc.comron@rbenvir(209) 
(209) 

740-8205
969-2199

SB #1752988 D10

Drew Simpson Amerivet Contracting drew@vetcontracting.com (858) 232-0809 DBE Certified: 
CUCP #50732 
DVBE #2009030 
SB #2009030

D11

Jorge Rivero Bayside Engineering Construction, Inc. jorge.rivero@BaysideEC.com DBE Certified: 
CUCP#496638 
SB #2014530

D11

Ty Haga California Commercial Coatings, Inc. ty@calcomcoat.com (619) 669-8601 SB #2032605 D11
Dwayne E. Henry Moor Electric, Inc. info@moorelectric-sd.com (619) 250-0380 DBE Certified: 

CUCP #37640 
SB #58563

D11

Louise Williams Ogee Building louisewilliams@ogeebuilding.com (213) 858-1759 D11



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Russell Glenn R. E. Glenn Plumbing reglennplumbing@gmail.com (858) 652-0001 DVBE #2011014 D11

SB #2011014
Jeff Forbes The Patriot Group jeff@go-patriot.com (619) 933-2167 DVBE #2004852 D11

SB #20044852


	Statewide



